HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Result

Ladies Champion of Champions (21/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Olivia Douglas
Janet Ross

Diane Park

Anne Ingle

Vivien Conway
Julie Ralph
Elizabeth McKenzie
Joanne McGuire

Christine Coleman

Gross

85
85
103
99
112
101
102
107

NR

22

17

30

19

19

17

35

82

82

82

83

90

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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