## **HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD**

## **Competition Result**

Ladies Champion of Champions (21/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (Red)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Olivia Douglas	85	10	75
2	Janet Ross	85	7	78
3	Diane Park	103	22	81
4	Anne Ingle	99	17	82
5	Vivien Conway	112	30	82
6	Julie Ralph	101	19	82
7	Elizabeth McKenzie	102	19	83
8	Joanne McGuire	107	17	90
9	Christine Coleman	NR	35	NR